
A Monday 2nd December Tuesday 3rd December Wednesday 4th December Thursday 5th December Friday 6th December

Period 1

Subject Biology Law Chemistry

Classcode(s) 12C/Bio 12C/LAW 12D/CHE

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45

Number of Marks 40 40 40

Period 2

Subject Physics Media History Business History

Classcode(s) 12A/PHYS 12D/MST 12D/HIS 12D/BUS 12D/HIS

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45 45 45

Number of Marks 40 51 25 (1 Essay Qu) 40 30

Period 3

Subject Health & Social Care Geography Psychology Criminology Sociology

Classcode(s) 12D/VHS 12A/GEO 12A/PSY 12B/CRI 12C/SOC

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45 45 45

Number of Marks 39 40 40 12 30

Period 4

Subject Core Maths Economics Maths

Classcode(s) 12B/CRM 12A/ECO 12B/MA

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45

Number of Marks 30 100 40

Period 5

Subject BTEC Music

Classcode(s) 12C/MUS

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks 70

Period 6

Subject PE Academic

Classcode(s) 12E/PEA

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks

B Monday 9th December Tuesday 10th December Wednesday 11th December Thursday 12th December Friday 13th December

Period 1

Subject Further Maths

Classcode(s) 12D/MAF

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks 40

Period 2

Subject Business

Classcode(s) 12D/BUS

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks 40

Period 3

Subject Computer Science Psychology

Classcode(s) 12C/CSC 12A/PSY

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 30

Number of Marks 45 24

Period 4

Subject PE Academic

Classcode(s) 12E/PEA

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks 50

Period 5

Subject PE Academic

Classcode(s) 12E/PEA

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45

Number of Marks

Period 6

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks


